STANDARD CONTROLLERS

ICC: METAL CABINET

ITEM DESCRIPTION

1

Front Panel*

Metal Front Door
without Lock

Lock & Key Set
Key Set (2)

Metal Cabinet with
Door & Lock
(Includes 3,4 &7)

Metal Cabinet without
Door

Bottom Door
8-Station Module
4-Station Module

Powder Coated

Stainless Steel

Powder Coated
Stainless Steel

Powder Coated
Stainless Steel

Transformer 110/220 24V 40VA

(Dual Voltage)
Power Module
Junction Box Door
Inside Door Label
Station ID Label
Owner’s Manual
Hanging Door Card

International
Documentation
(Includes Owner’s
Manual, Door
Instructions, and
Faceplate Label)

Pedestal for Metal Wall-
Mount

Pedestal for Stainless
Wall-Mount

English
English
English
English
Spanish
French

[talian

German
Gray

Stainless Steel

Pedestal Wiring Board for Metal Pedestals

(Optional)

CATALOG NO.
See Note
384400
384405
387300

122516
561700

561800

384300
384305
384200
ICM-800
ICM-400

154628

429800
374200
LIT-290
LIT-245
LIT-237
LIT-334
INT-321
INT-322
INT-323

INT-370

ICC-PED

ICC-PED-SS

ICC-PWB

*Contact Hunter Customer Service for ICCFPUP2 replacement upgrade to ICC2 front panel kit.
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